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7th Annual Frost 5K and Merry Mile

Brookville, IN

Dec., 19, 2015

Finisher

Russell Maddock, Cedar Grove, IN

Logan Troyer, Brookuville, IN
Bryce Lee, Brookuville, IN

Evan Ralph, Brookville, IN
Carter Dozier, Brookville, IN

Isaiah Lee, Brookville, IN

Jacob Schatzle, Brookville, IN

Audrey Mears, Brookville, IN

Madison Weldishofer, Greensburg, IN

Katie Selm, Brookville, IN

Kendall Cox, Brookville, IN
Livia Maddock, Cedar Grove, IN
Jeana Crawford, Brookville, IN

Kayleigh Watson, Laurel, IN
Julie Jacob, West Harrison, IN

Nicole Mears, Brookville, IN
Lillian Ralph, Brookuville, IN
Moorea Nobbe, Brookville, IN
Amelia Crawford, Brookville, IN

Gwen Maddock, Cedar Grove, IN
Kassidy Schell, Cedar Grove, IN
Kiersten Schell, Cedar Grove, IN

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Time

16:10

10:07
17:51

8:53
11:36

9:43

8:42

13:47
15:27

11:07

12:49
15:52
16:32

10:16
15:36

9:43
10:33
12:39
14:05

15:01
15:01
15:17



