7th Annual Frost 5K and Merry Mile Brookville, IN Dec., 19, 2015

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Class Overall Place Boys		Class Place	Finisher	, Time
Pre-K	20	1	Russell Maddock, Cedar Grove, IN	16:10
1st Graders				
	5	1	Logan Troyer, Brookville, IN	10:07
	22	2	Bryce Lee, Brookville, IN	17:51
2nd Graders				
	2	1	Evan Ralph, Brookville, IN	8:53
	9	2	Carter Dozier, Brookville, IN	11:36
4th Graders				
	4	1	Isaiah Lee, Brookville, IN	9:43
6th Graders	1	1	lasah Sahatala, Proglavilla, IN	0.40
Girls	1	1	Jacob Schatzle, Brookville, IN	8:42
Pre-K				
	12	1	Audrey Mears, Brookville, IN	13:47
	17	2	Madison Weldishofer, Greensburg, IN	15:27
1st Graders				
15t Graders	8	1	Katie Selm, Brookville, IN	11:07
			· · ·	
2nd Graders				
	11	1	Kendall Cox, Brookville, IN	12:49
	19	2	Livia Maddock, Cedar Grove, IN	15:52
	21	3	Jeana Crawford, Brookville, IN	16:32
3rd Graders				
	6	1	Kayleigh Watson, Laurel, IN	10:16
	18	2	Julie Jacob, West Harrison, IN	15:36
4th Graders				
	3	1	Nicole Mears, Brookville, IN	9:43
	7	2	Lillian Ralph, Brookville, IN	10:33
	10	3	Moorea Nobbe, Brookville, IN	12:39
	13	4	Amelia Crawford, Brookville, IN	14:05
5th Graders				
	14	1	Gwen Maddock, Cedar Grove, IN	15:01
	15	2	Kassidy Schell, Cedar Grove, IN	15:01
	16	3	Kiersten Schell, Cedar Grove, IN	15:17